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Women / XB / Jr B3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ayva Purohit555
Iron Cross

9.500 9.700 9.6509.700 38.550
3 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Belle Humphries331
Above the Bar

9.700 9.750 9.3509.550 38.350
1 1T 4T 4 2 

2 

Madysen Arellano419
NWK SPORTS

9.350 9.700 9.4509.800 38.300
6 3T 1 2 3 

3 

Camila Martinez529
WGA Texans

9.150 9.750 9.1009.600 37.600
8 1T 3 9 4T

4T

McKenna Hunter395
Majestic

9.400 9.650 9.2509.300 37.600
4T 5 6T 8 4T

4T

Defne Ergokcel687
HGA

9.400 9.450 9.4009.300 37.550
4T 6 6T 3 6 

6 

Sarah Broussard168
Champions - Texas

9.000 9.300 9.3009.550 37.150
10 8 4T 5T 7 

7 

Mary Ellen Forshey870
H-Town Elite

9.250 9.150 8.8009.100 36.300
7 9 8 12 8 

8 

Reagan Thomas713
Elite Fitness

9.050 9.100 9.3008.800 36.250
9 10 12 5T 9 

9 

Paisley Alexander370
Enrich

9.600 8.700 8.9009.000 36.200
2 11 9T 10T 10 

10 

Abby Gonzalez813
KIPS

8.200 9.350 9.3008.900 35.750
12 7 11 5T 11 

11 

Abby Loterbauer826
Santa Fe Sports

8.700 8.100 8.9008.600 34.300
11 13 13 10T 12 

12 

Tamar Katz-Warmflash673
HGC/JCC

7.400 8.500 8.7009.000 33.600
13 12 9T 13 13 

13 
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